STATE OF OHIO

THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL
SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

2/1/2021

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County , Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg1lofl

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales
of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO. Code No

16-107190

16-107191

16-107197

16-107198

16-107199

16-107200

16-107203

812113

448130

311352

811111

315990

112900

812910

NAMES OF VENDORS

Hupp Amanda S
The Ark Salon and Spa

Shivers Desiree N
Bows & Buttons Boutique

Shammo, Jaclyne Nicole
13 Treats

26 Truck Repair Inc
Crozier, Katelyn
Wild Hunnies Boutique

Whispering Brook Kennel

Sunset View Puppies LLC

ADDRESSES

623 S 2nd Street
Coshocton, OH 43812

317 N Kirk Street
West Lafayette, OH 43845

630 S Lawn Avenue
Coshocton, OH 43812

25900 TR 26
Coshocton, OH 43812

56815 CR 9
West Lafayette, OH 43845

29420 TR 212
Fresno, OH 43824

28444 SR 93
Fresno, OH 43824

Christine R Sycks
Coshocton County Auditor
by adf



