STATE OF OHIO THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

2/1/2021

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO:

Pg 1 of 1

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.	Code No	NAMES OF VENDORS	<u>ADDRESSES</u>
16-107190	812113	Hupp Amanda S The Ark Salon and Spa	623 S 2nd Street Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107191	448130	Shivers Desiree N Bows & Buttons Boutique	317 N Kirk Street West Lafayette, OH 43845
16-107197	311352	Shammo, Jaclyne Nicole 13 Treats	630 S Lawn Avenue Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107198	811111	26 Truck Repair Inc	25900 TR 26 Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107199	315990	Crozier, Katelyn Wild Hunnies Boutique	56815 CR 9 West Lafayette, OH 43845
16-107200	112900	Whispering Brook Kennel	29420 TR 212 Fresno, OH 43824
16-107203	812910	Sunset View Puppies LLC	28444 SR 93 Fresno, OH 43824

Christine R Sycks Coshocton County Auditor by adf